
Southern Region
2022 Events

Calendar

Feb

March

May

June

July

Aug

Regional General Meeting
Monday 28th,  6.00pm - 8.00pm
Crowne Plaza Hobart

Regional Forum
Tuesday 1st March, 8.00am - 3.45pm
Blundstone Arena

Regional General Meeting
Monday 2nd May, 6.00pm - 8.00pm
MBT Office

Regional Dinner
Tuesday 28th June, 6.00pm - 9.00pm
Crowne Plaza Hobart 

Presidents Lunch
Wednesday 13th July, 12.30pm - 2.30pm
Devonport

BEIT @ Agfest
24 - 27th August
Stall to promote a career in the 
Built Environment & Infrastructure Tasmania
industries

Regional General Meeting
Monday 28th March, 6.00pm - 8.00pm
Access Hardware

Regional General Meeting
Monday 30th May, 6.00pm - 8.00pm
MBT Office

Regional General Meeting
Monday 25th July, 6.00pm - 8.00pm
MBT Office

Regional General Meeting
Monday 29th August, 6.00pm - 8.00pm
MBT Office 

BEIT International Womens Day
Tuesday 8th March, 7.30pm
State Cinema, North Hobart



Southern Region
2022 Events

Calendar

Sept

Oct

Nov

Regional General Meeting
Monday 26th September,  6.00pm - 8.00pm
MBT Office

Awards for Excellence
Saturday 15th October
PW1 Hobart

Regional General Meeting
Monday 28th November, 6.00pm - 8.00pm
MBT Office

Regional General Meeting
Monday 31st October, 6.00pm - 8.00pm
MBT Office


